
 
 

 

Are you looking for someone to assist you with writing or reviewing your submission? Below are details for a number of consultants who can assist with 
writing Queensland Tourism Award submissions.  
  
Disclaimer: This list is presented as information only with names in no particular order. We recommend before engaging their services that you interview 
prospective consultants to ensure you are clear on their experience, track record, qualifications, capabilities, time frames, costs and what they will deliver for 
you.   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Submission Reviewers Liz Ward Tourism Tribe liz@tourismtribe.com 

  Linda Tilman Tilma Group  linda@tilmagroup.com.au 

  Tolita Dukes 8 Seconds tolita@8seconds.com.au 

  Deanne Bowd Connect and Collab deanne@connectcollab.com.au 

  Wayne Carlson Specialist Partners wayne.carlson@specialist.partners 

 Liz Ballantyne Media Mortar liz@mediamortar.com.au 

 Melanie McDonnell   melmcdonnell77@gmail.com 

 Paul Manias The Tourism Group paul@thetourismgroup.com.au 

Submission Writers Melanie McDonnell   melmcdonnell77@gmail.com 

  Liz Mallantyne Media Mortar liz@mediamortar.com.au 

 Wayne Carlson Specialist Partners wayne.carlson@specialist.partners 

 Liz Ward Tourism Tribe liz@tourismtribe.com 

mailto:linda@tilmagroup.com.au
mailto:tolita@8seconds.com.au
mailto:deanne@connectcollab.com.au
mailto:wayne.carlson@specialist.partners
mailto:liz@mediamortar.com.au
mailto:melmcdonnell77@gmail.com
mailto:paul@thetourismgroup.com.au
mailto:melmcdonnell77@gmail.com
mailto:liz@mediamortar.com.au
mailto:wayne.carlson@specialist.partners

